LP3994
50mA CMOS Voltage Regulator with Enable Control
General Description
The LP3994 regulator provides 1.5V and 1.8V outputs op-
tions at up to 50mA load current. The LP3994 provides an
accurate output voltage with low quiescent current at full
current. Good noise performance is obtained without a noise
bypass capacitor. The low quiescent current in operation can

查询"LP3994LD-1.8"供应商
Ordering Information
For micro SMD Package
Output
Voltage (V)
Grade
LP3994 Supplied as 1000
Units, Tape and Reel
LP3994 Supplied as 3000
Units, Tape and Reel
1.5 STD LP3994TL-1.5 LP3994TLX-1.5
1.8 STD LP3994TL-1.8 LP3994TLX-1.8
For microSMD Package (Lead Free)
Output
Voltage (V)
Grade
LP3994 Supplied as 1000
Units, Tape and Reel
LP3994 Supplied as 3000
Units, Tape and Reel
1.5 STD LP3994TL-1.5NOPB LP3994TLX-1.5NOPB
1.8 STD LP3994TL-1.8NOPB LP3994TLX-1.8NOPB
For LLP Package
Output
Voltage (V)
Grade
LP3994 Supplied as 1000
Units, Tape and Reel
LP3994 Supplied as 3000
Units, Tape and Reel
Package Marking
1.5 STD LP3994LD-1.5 LP3994LDX-1.5 L028B
1.8 STD LP3994LD-1.8 LP3994LDX-1.8 L029B
LP
3994
查询"LP3994LD-1.8"供应商